
Recent Home Sale: 11016 GLUECK LN - $459,999

Remarks Reduce Price....Bring your offer!!Seller will help with closing cost!!!!!This unique 4-BD,
3 BA, two-level house in a desirable Kensington neighborhood. Gleaming hardwood floors
installed 3 months ago on the main level, a classic kitchen with brand new cabinets with glass
inserts, a fullly finished basement with new carpet, and 3 fully renovated bathrooms complete
this showpiece. Discover the ADDITIONAL bonus room (not included in the square footage) that
can be used for entertainment, a library, great room for your Yoga class or your own creative
touch. 11016 Glueck Lane has plenty of local shopping. It s close to NIH, Walter Reed, bike
paths, and Rock Creek Park. Visit this newly renovated home in a great location and make it
your own.

Rooms
Bedrooms

Full Baths

Half Baths

Total

4

3

Main

3

2

Lower 1

1

1

Basic Information
Address  11016 GLUECK LN
City/Town  KENSINGTON
State  MD
Zip Code  20895
County  MONTGOMERY
Type  Detached
MLS#  MDMC635544
Ownership  Fee Simple

Style  Bi-level, Colonial
Adv Subdivision  NORTH KENSINGTON
DOM-Prop  81
Year Built  1960
Beds  4
Baths  3
Lot Size  7,643
Acres  0

Tax Living Area  1,537
Levels  2
Total Fin Sq Ft  1,537
Contract Date  2019-06-20
Close Date  2019-07-12
Close Price  $459,999
Seller Subsidy  $7,000

Exterior/Construction Features/Utilities
Exterior  Brick
Water Type  Public

Sewer  Public Sewer
Heating  Forced Air

Cooling  Central A/C
Porch/Patio  Brick

Tax/Legal Information
Tax ID #  161301129728
Tax Year  2019
Tax Assessment Value  $379,200
Total Taxes  $4,979

Legal Subdiv  NORTH KENSINGTON
County Tax  $4,459
Lot  8
Short Sale  No

Foreclosure  No
REO/Bank Owned  No

Interior Features/Amenities
Appliances Stove, Microwave, Refrigerator,
Icemaker, Dishwasher, Disposal, Washer,
Dryer

Int. Style Combination Kitchen/Dining, Floor
Plan - Traditional, Kitchen - Gourmet
Wall/Ceiling  Brick

Basement Full, Fully Finished, Connecting
Stairway, Windows
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